
RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

68 J2 Marizelle Wille Champagne Freestate 13.350 1 4

64 J2 Christo Raath DV Something Special Gauteng 13.670 2 4

205 J2 666332 Kayleigh Walker Jock Saviour North West 14.373 3 4

200 J2 664934 Ane Pretorius Kenneth MacArthur Limpopo 14.528 4 4

206 J2 666362 Franco Du Plessis (A) Chloes Mambo Limpopo 14.622 5 4

62 J2 Nicole Standing Rainbow Freestate 14.672 6 4

70 J2 Dian de Witt Gypsy Freestate 15.307 7 3

58 J2 Denika Ras Katima Freestate 16.006 8 3

284 J2 Tanielle Jordaan Tasha Western Cape 16.068 9 3

71 J2 0 Ebeth Rossouw Ou Drew Top Wolf Northern Cape 16.637 10 3

196 J2 Marizelle Wille Bam-Bam Freestate 17.470 11 3

213 J2 665508 Wynand Bezuidenhout Miss Kushi Northern Cape 17.490 12 3

55 J2 Annika Serfontein Secret Freestate 17.716 13 2

282 J2 Carma Pieterse Nikita Northern Cape 17.806 14 2

268 J2 666558 Natasha de Bruin Jourdan Boas Western Cape 17.855 15 2

65 J2 Lemise Gersbach Ocean Gauteng 17.879 16 2

212 J2 665396 Minette Wolmarans Amigo Limpopo 18.096 17 2

67 J2 Stefanie Vermeulen Slingshot Mpumalanga 19.442 18 2

197 J2 664502 Emma Steynberg Eclipse Award Gauteng 20.051 19 2

63 J2 Abigail Fourie Jair Jassur Gauteng 20.222 20 2

280 J2 Mia Botha Moon Shadow Mpumalanga 20.300 21 2

60 J2 Michelle du Plessis Texas Freestate 20.324 22 2

207 J2 664510 Marli van der Linde Rossini Royale Gauteng 21.034 23 2

61 J2 Rosa Yasmine van Niekerk Zahara North West 21.526 24 1

198 J2 665117 Bronwyn Killick Jam KZN 22.530 25 1

59 J2 Zané Theron Blue Mpumalanga 24.269 26 1

208 J2 665750 Jeanrie van der Merwe Fleur Carmen Limpopo 24.600 27 1

69 J2 Brigiette Britz Cavel Stride North West 24.643 28 1

211 J2 665356 Karmien Pretorius Caramel Mpumalanga 25.652 29 1

203 J2 665475 Johannes Cornelius van der Linde Hannah KZN 26.272 30 1

204 J2 664334 AJ van der Westhuizen Buchels Blue Horizon Limpopo 26.671 31 1

195 J2 Nicole Standing Hubini Freestate 32.582 32 0

66 J2 Ilandie Rall Gonzalo Freestate 36.092 33 0

57 J2 Sonet Raath Casey Gauteng NT - NT

Fig 8 Flags Level J2 Nationals 2022 Day 1+2
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

69 J2 Brigiette Britz Cavel Stride North West 22.075 1 3

213 J2 665508 Wynand Bezuidenhout Miss Kushi Northern Cape 22.256 2 2

196 J2 Marizelle Wille Bam-Bam Freestate 22.267 3 2

64 J2 Christo Raath DV Something Special Gauteng 22.321 4 2

203 J2 665475 Johannes Cornelius van der Linde Hannah KZN 22.582 5 2

211 J2 665356 Karmien Pretorius Caramel Mpumalanga 22.863 6 2

198 J2 665117 Bronwyn Killick Jam KZN 22.914 7 2

61 J2 Rosa Yasmine van Niekerk Zahara North West 22.926 8 2

62 J2 Nicole Standing Rainbow Freestate 22.976 9 2

197 J2 664502 Emma Steynberg Eclipse Award Gauteng 22.982 10 2

282 J2 Carma Pieterse Nikita Northern Cape 23.038 11 2

71 J2 0 Ebeth Rossouw Ou Drew Top Wolf Northern Cape 23.052 12 2

205 J2 666332 Kayleigh Walker Jock Saviour North West 23.070 13 2

212 J2 665396 Minette Wolmarans Amigo Limpopo 23.098 14 2

70 J2 Dian de Witt Gypsy Freestate 23.149 15 2

208 J2 665750 Jeanrie van der Merwe Fleur Carmen Limpopo 23.153 16 2

280 J2 Mia Botha Moon Shadow Mpumalanga 23.179 17 2

65 J2 Lemise Gersbach Ocean Gauteng 23.346 18 2

268 J2 666558 Natasha de Bruin Jourdan Boas Western Cape 23.466 19 2

68 J2 Marizelle Wille Champagne Freestate 23.505 20 2

200 J2 664934 Ane Pretorius Kenneth MacArthur Limpopo 23.637 21 2

60 J2 Michelle du Plessis Texas Freestate 23.726 22 2

67 J2 Stefanie Vermeulen Slingshot Mpumalanga 23.733 23 2

204 J2 664334 AJ van der Westhuizen Buchels Blue Horizon Limpopo 23.870 24 2

58 J2 Denika Ras Katima Freestate 24.034 25 2

206 J2 666362 Franco Du Plessis (A) Chloes Mambo Limpopo 24.052 26 2

55 J2 Annika Serfontein Secret Freestate 24.141 27 2

284 J2 Tanielle Jordaan Tasha Western Cape 25.367 28 1

59 J2 Zané Theron Blue Mpumalanga 25.423 29 1

63 J2 Abigail Fourie Jair Jassur Gauteng 25.908 30 1

207 J2 664510 Marli van der Linde Rossini Royale Gauteng 25.935 31 1

195 J2 Nicole Standing Hubini Freestate 26.486 32 1

66 J2 Ilandie Rall Gonzalo Freestate 32.412 33 0

57 J2 Sonet Raath Casey Gauteng NT - NT

Barrel Race Level J2 Nationals 2022 Day 1+2
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

206 J2 666362 Franco Du Plessis (A) Chloes Mambo Limpopo 12.527 1 3

65 J2 Lemise Gersbach Ocean Gauteng 12.628 2 3

204 J2 664334 AJ van der Westhuizen Buchels Blue Horizon Limpopo 12.658 3 3

282 J2 Carma Pieterse Nikita Northern Cape 12.907 4 3

68 J2 Marizelle Wille Champagne Freestate 12.943 5 3

60 J2 Michelle du Plessis Texas Freestate 12.947 6 3

69 J2 Brigiette Britz Cavel Stride North West 12.954 7 3

66 J2 Ilandie Rall Gonzalo Freestate 13.062 8 3

213 J2 665508 Wynand Bezuidenhout Miss Kushi Northern Cape 13.080 9 3

268 J2 666558 Natasha de Bruin Jourdan Boas Western Cape 13.083 10 3

61 J2 Rosa Yasmine van Niekerk Zahara North West 13.096 11 3

200 J2 664934 Ane Pretorius Kenneth MacArthur Limpopo 13.183 12 2

198 J2 665117 Bronwyn Killick Jam KZN 13.199 13 2

55 J2 Annika Serfontein Secret Freestate 13.286 14 2

71 J2 0 Ebeth Rossouw Ou Drew Top Wolf Northern Cape 13.336 15 2

64 J2 Christo Raath DV Something Special Gauteng 13.361 16 2

284 J2 Tanielle Jordaan Tasha Western Cape 13.743 17 2

67 J2 Stefanie Vermeulen Slingshot Mpumalanga 13.884 18 2

62 J2 Nicole Standing Rainbow Freestate 13.928 19 2
203 J2 665475 Johannes Cornelius van der Linde Hannah KZN 13.945 20 2

197 J2 664502 Emma Steynberg Eclipse Award Gauteng 13.975 21 2

70 J2 Dian de Witt Gypsy Freestate 13.991 22 2

207 J2 664510 Marli van der Linde Rossini Royale Gauteng 14.090 23 2

208 J2 665750 Jeanrie van der Merwe Fleur Carmen Limpopo 14.160 24 2

212 J2 665396 Minette Wolmarans Amigo Limpopo 14.198 25 1

59 J2 Zané Theron Blue Mpumalanga 14.205 26 1

57 J2 Sonet Raath Casey Gauteng 14.318 27 1

58 J2 Denika Ras Katima Freestate 14.470 28 1

280 J2 Mia Botha Moon Shadow Mpumalanga 14.488 29 1

211 J2 665356 Karmien Pretorius Caramel Mpumalanga 14.802 30 1

63 J2 Abigail Fourie Jair Jassur Gauteng 15.707 31 1

205 J2 666332 Kayleigh Walker Jock Saviour North West 16.186 32 1

196 J2 Marizelle Wille Bam-Bam Freestate 17.578 33 0

195 J2 Nicole Standing Hubini Freestate 28.159 34 0

Fig 8 Stake Level J2 Nationals 2022 Day 1+2
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

212 J2 665396 Minette Wolmarans Amigo Limpopo 10.977 1 4

196 J2 Marizelle Wille Bam-Bam Freestate 11.690 2 3

206 J2 666362 Franco Du Plessis (A) Chloes Mambo Limpopo 11.877 3 3

204 J2 664334 AJ van der Westhuizen Buchels Blue Horizon Limpopo 11.886 4 3

268 J2 666558 Natasha de Bruin Jourdan Boas Western Cape 12.007 5 3

198 J2 665117 Bronwyn Killick Jam KZN 12.010 6 3

203 J2 665475 Johannes Cornelius van der Linde Hannah KZN 12.031 7 3

284 J2 Tanielle Jordaan Tasha Western Cape 12.146 8 3

211 J2 665356 Karmien Pretorius Caramel Mpumalanga 12.224 9 3

65 J2 Lemise Gersbach Ocean Gauteng 12.279 10 3

208 J2 665750 Jeanrie van der Merwe Fleur Carmen Limpopo 12.351 11 3

71 J2 0 Ebeth Rossouw Ou Drew Top Wolf Northern Cape 12.366 12 3

280 J2 Mia Botha Moon Shadow Mpumalanga 12.649 13 3

60 J2 Michelle du Plessis Texas Freestate 12.676 14 3

64 J2 Christo Raath DV Something Special Gauteng 12.697 15 3

197 J2 664502 Emma Steynberg Eclipse Award Gauteng 13.552 16 2

200 J2 664934 Ane Pretorius Kenneth MacArthur Limpopo 13.598 17 2

55 J2 Annika Serfontein Secret Freestate 15.426 18 1

66 J2 Ilandie Rall Gonzalo Freestate 15.607 19 1

213 J2 665508 Wynand Bezuidenhout Miss Kushi Northern Cape 16.038 20 1

195 J2 Nicole Standing Hubini Freestate 16.983 21 1

282 J2 Carma Pieterse Nikita Northern Cape 17.001 22 1

70 J2 Dian de Witt Gypsy Freestate 19.493 23 1

67 J2 Stefanie Vermeulen Slingshot Mpumalanga 24.173 24 0

205 J2 666332 Kayleigh Walker Jock Saviour North West 24.663 25 0

58 J2 Denika Ras Katima Freestate 28.530 26 0

62 J2 Nicole Standing Rainbow Freestate 29.544 27 0

68 J2 Marizelle Wille Champagne Freestate 30.043 28 0

69 J2 Brigiette Britz Cavel Stride North West 30.170 29 0

59 J2 Zané Theron Blue Mpumalanga 30.723 30 0

63 J2 Abigail Fourie Jair Jassur Gauteng 30.875 31 0

207 J2 664510 Marli van der Linde Rossini Royale Gauteng 34.488 32 0

61 J2 Rosa Yasmine van Niekerk Zahara North West 46.278 33 0

57 J2 Sonet Raath Casey Gauteng NT - NT

Hurry Scurry Level J2 Nationals 2022 Day 1+2
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

200 J2 664934 Ane Pretorius Kenneth MacArthur Limpopo 8.260 1 4

65 J2 Lemise Gersbach Ocean Gauteng 8.858 2 3

268 J2 666558 Natasha de Bruin Jourdan Boas Western Cape 8.858 2 3

204 J2 664334 AJ van der Westhuizen Buchels Blue Horizon Limpopo 9.206 4 3

284 J2 Tanielle Jordaan Tasha Western Cape 9.217 5 3

282 J2 Carma Pieterse Nikita Northern Cape 9.355 6 2

197 J2 664502 Emma Steynberg Eclipse Award Gauteng 9.421 7 2

55 J2 Annika Serfontein Secret Freestate 9.449 8 2

206 J2 666362 Franco Du Plessis (A) Chloes Mambo Limpopo 9.453 9 2

71 J2 0 Ebeth Rossouw Ou Drew Top Wolf Northern Cape 9.569 10 2

60 J2 Michelle du Plessis Texas Freestate 9.654 11 2

203 J2 665475 Johannes Cornelius van der Linde Hannah KZN 9.818 12 2

59 J2 Zané Theron Blue Mpumalanga 9.821 13 2

64 J2 Christo Raath DV Something Special Gauteng 9.863 14 2

62 J2 Nicole Standing Rainbow Freestate 9.918 15 2

198 J2 665117 Bronwyn Killick Jam KZN 9.938 16 2

70 J2 Dian de Witt Gypsy Freestate 10.113 17 2

63 J2 Abigail Fourie Jair Jassur Gauteng 10.127 18 2

68 J2 Marizelle Wille Champagne Freestate 10.232 19 2

69 J2 Brigiette Britz Cavel Stride North West 10.533 20 1

61 J2 Rosa Yasmine van Niekerk Zahara North West 10.590 21 1

280 J2 Mia Botha Moon Shadow Mpumalanga 10.781 22 1

196 J2 Marizelle Wille Bam-Bam Freestate 10.852 23 1

211 J2 665356 Karmien Pretorius Caramel Mpumalanga 10.973 24 1

208 J2 665750 Jeanrie van der Merwe Fleur Carmen Limpopo 11.974 25 1

58 J2 Denika Ras Katima Freestate 11.983 26 1

207 J2 664510 Marli van der Linde Rossini Royale Gauteng 12.216 27 1

66 J2 Ilandie Rall Gonzalo Freestate 12.488 28 1

195 J2 Nicole Standing Hubini Freestate 12.505 29 1

213 J2 665508 Wynand Bezuidenhout Miss Kushi Northern Cape 12.762 30 1

67 J2 Stefanie Vermeulen Slingshot Mpumalanga 13.428 31 0

205 J2 666332 Kayleigh Walker Jock Saviour North West 15.774 32 0

57 J2 Sonet Raath Casey Gauteng NT - NT

212 J2 665396 Minette Wolmarans Amigo Limpopo NT - NT

Keyhole Level J2 Nationals 2022 Day 1+2
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

64 J2 Christo Raath DV Something Special Gauteng 25.533 1 3

62 J2 Nicole Standing Rainbow Freestate 25.668 2 3

65 J2 Lemise Gersbach Ocean Gauteng 26.014 3 3

70 J2 Dian de Witt Gypsy Freestate 26.593 4 3

268 J2 666558 Natasha de Bruin Jourdan Boas Western Cape 26.970 5 3

197 J2 664502 Emma Steynberg Eclipse Award Gauteng 27.143 6 3

211 J2 665356 Karmien Pretorius Caramel Mpumalanga 27.279 7 3

282 J2 Carma Pieterse Nikita Northern Cape 27.854 8 2

208 J2 665750 Jeanrie van der Merwe Fleur Carmen Limpopo 28.106 9 2

205 J2 666332 Kayleigh Walker Jock Saviour North West 28.145 10 2

198 J2 665117 Bronwyn Killick Jam KZN 28.525 11 2

69 J2 Brigiette Britz Cavel Stride North West 28.627 12 2

58 J2 Denika Ras Katima Freestate 28.777 13 2

55 J2 Annika Serfontein Secret Freestate 28.844 14 2

60 J2 Michelle du Plessis Texas Freestate 28.998 15 2

196 J2 Marizelle Wille Bam-Bam Freestate 29.022 16 2

284 J2 Tanielle Jordaan Tasha Western Cape 29.377 17 2

59 J2 Zané Theron Blue Mpumalanga 30.129 18 1

204 J2 664334 AJ van der Westhuizen Buchels Blue Horizon Limpopo 30.541 19 1

207 J2 664510 Marli van der Linde Rossini Royale Gauteng 30.680 20 1

68 J2 Marizelle Wille Champagne Freestate 30.777 21 1

203 J2 665475 Johannes Cornelius van der Linde Hannah KZN 31.405 22 1

213 J2 665508 Wynand Bezuidenhout Miss Kushi Northern Cape 32.128 23 1

61 J2 Rosa Yasmine van Niekerk Zahara North West 32.326 24 1

206 J2 666362 Franco Du Plessis (A) Chloes Mambo Limpopo 32.494 25 1

71 J2 0 Ebeth Rossouw Ou Drew Top Wolf Northern Cape 33.039 26 1

66 J2 Ilandie Rall Gonzalo Freestate 38.849 27 0

67 J2 Stefanie Vermeulen Slingshot Mpumalanga 39.893 28 0

195 J2 Nicole Standing Hubini Freestate 42.416 29 0

200 J2 664934 Ane Pretorius Kenneth MacArthur Limpopo 47.050 30 0

63 J2 Abigail Fourie Jair Jassur Gauteng 57.753 31 0

57 J2 Sonet Raath Casey Gauteng NT - NT

212 J2 665396 Minette Wolmarans Amigo Limpopo NT - NT

280 J2 Mia Botha Moon Shadow Mpumalanga NT - NT

Poles II LevelJ2 Nationals 2022 Day 1+2
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

62 J2 Nicole Standing Rainbow Freestate 11.822 1 4

58 J2 Denika Ras Katima Freestate 12.113 2 3

65 J2 Lemise Gersbach Ocean Gauteng 12.318 3 3

203 J2 665475 Johannes Cornelius van der Linde Hannah KZN 13.015 4 3

195 J2 Nicole Standing Hubini Freestate 13.164 5 2

268 J2 666558 Natasha de Bruin Jourdan Boas Western Cape 13.222 6 2

64 J2 Christo Raath DV Something Special Gauteng 13.288 7 2

197 J2 664502 Emma Steynberg Eclipse Award Gauteng 13.423 8 2

69 J2 Brigiette Britz Cavel Stride North West 13.621 9 2

284 J2 Tanielle Jordaan Tasha Western Cape 13.624 10 2

198 J2 665117 Bronwyn Killick Jam KZN 13.626 11 2

70 J2 Dian de Witt Gypsy Freestate 13.727 12 2

68 J2 Marizelle Wille Champagne Freestate 13.969 13 2

196 J2 Marizelle Wille Bam-Bam Freestate 14.236 14 2

59 J2 Zané Theron Blue Mpumalanga 14.279 15 2

60 J2 Michelle du Plessis Texas Freestate 14.425 16 2

282 J2 Carma Pieterse Nikita Northern Cape 14.431 17 2

280 J2 Mia Botha Moon Shadow Mpumalanga 14.579 18 2

67 J2 Stefanie Vermeulen Slingshot Mpumalanga 15.229 19 1

61 J2 Rosa Yasmine van Niekerk Zahara North West 15.312 20 1

205 J2 666332 Kayleigh Walker Jock Saviour North West 15.537 21 1

208 J2 665750 Jeanrie van der Merwe Fleur Carmen Limpopo 15.940 22 1

200 J2 664934 Ane Pretorius Kenneth MacArthur Limpopo 15.954 23 1

213 J2 665508 Wynand Bezuidenhout Miss Kushi Northern Cape 16.038 24 1

71 J2 0 Ebeth Rossouw Ou Drew Top Wolf Northern Cape 16.725 25 1

212 J2 665396 Minette Wolmarans Amigo Limpopo 17.032 26 0

204 J2 664334 AJ van der Westhuizen Buchels Blue Horizon Limpopo 17.297 27 0

207 J2 664510 Marli van der Linde Rossini Royale Gauteng 17.441 28 0

55 J2 Annika Serfontein Secret Freestate 17.923 29 0

206 J2 666362 Franco Du Plessis (A) Chloes Mambo Limpopo 18.240 30 0

211 J2 665356 Karmien Pretorius Caramel Mpumalanga 18.784 31 0

63 J2 Abigail Fourie Jair Jassur Gauteng 20.886 32 0

66 J2 Ilandie Rall Gonzalo Freestate 20.958 33 0

57 J2 Sonet Raath Casey Gauteng NT - NT

Poles I Level J2 Nationals 2022 Day 1+2
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

66 J2 Ilandie Rall Gonzalo Freestate 23.059 1 3

205 J2 666332 Kayleigh Walker Jock Saviour North West 23.211 2 3

61 J2 Rosa Yasmine van Niekerk Zahara North West 23.279 3 3

64 J2 Christo Raath DV Something Special Gauteng 23.337 4 3

212 J2 665396 Minette Wolmarans Amigo Limpopo 23.735 5 3

213 J2 665508 Wynand Bezuidenhout Miss Kushi Northern Cape 23.876 6 3

71 J2 0 Ebeth Rossouw Ou Drew Top Wolf Northern Cape 24.153 7 2

198 J2 665117 Bronwyn Killick Jam KZN 24.167 8 2

206 J2 666362 Franco Du Plessis (A) Chloes Mambo Limpopo 24.244 9 2

65 J2 Lemise Gersbach Ocean Gauteng 24.292 10 2

280 J2 Mia Botha Moon Shadow Mpumalanga 24.344 11 2

284 J2 Tanielle Jordaan Tasha Western Cape 24.470 12 2

62 J2 Nicole Standing Rainbow Freestate 24.486 13 2

69 J2 Brigiette Britz Cavel Stride North West 24.687 14 2

197 J2 664502 Emma Steynberg Eclipse Award Gauteng 24.694 15 2

195 J2 Nicole Standing Hubini Freestate 24.764 16 2

58 J2 Denika Ras Katima Freestate 24.886 17 2

60 J2 Michelle du Plessis Texas Freestate 25.015 18 2

211 J2 665356 Karmien Pretorius Caramel Mpumalanga 25.198 19 2

203 J2 665475 Johannes Cornelius van der Linde Hannah KZN 25.290 20 2

204 J2 664334 AJ van der Westhuizen Buchels Blue Horizon Limpopo 25.372 21 2

208 J2 665750 Jeanrie van der Merwe Fleur Carmen Limpopo 25.460 22 2

196 J2 Marizelle Wille Bam-Bam Freestate 25.504 23 2

268 J2 666558 Natasha de Bruin Jourdan Boas Western Cape 25.569 24 2

67 J2 Stefanie Vermeulen Slingshot Mpumalanga 25.643 25 2

282 J2 Carma Pieterse Nikita Northern Cape 25.994 26 2

200 J2 664934 Ane Pretorius Kenneth MacArthur Limpopo 26.115 27 1

63 J2 Abigail Fourie Jair Jassur Gauteng 26.255 28 1

55 J2 Annika Serfontein Secret Freestate 26.346 29 1

59 J2 Zané Theron Blue Mpumalanga 26.386 30 1

68 J2 Marizelle Wille Champagne Freestate 27.253 31 1

207 J2 664510 Marli van der Linde Rossini Royale Gauteng 27.404 32 1

70 J2 Dian de Witt Gypsy Freestate 27.714 33 1

57 J2 Sonet Raath Casey Gauteng NT - NT

Quadrangle Level J2 Nationals 2022 Day 1+2
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

204 J2 664334 AJ van der Westhuizen Buchels Blue Horizon Limpopo 10.244 1 4

69 J2 Brigiette Britz Cavel Stride North West 10.271 2 4

71 J2 0 Ebeth Rossouw Ou Drew Top Wolf Northern Cape 10.449 3 4

200 J2 664934 Ane Pretorius Kenneth MacArthur Limpopo 10.532 4 4

61 J2 Rosa Yasmine van Niekerk Zahara North West 10.685 5 3

66 J2 Ilandie Rall Gonzalo Freestate 10.704 6 3

213 J2 665508 Wynand Bezuidenhout Miss Kushi Northern Cape 10.734 7 3

55 J2 Annika Serfontein Secret Freestate 10.736 8 3

198 J2 665117 Bronwyn Killick Jam KZN 10.796 9 3

206 J2 666362 Franco Du Plessis (A) Chloes Mambo Limpopo 10.840 10 3

212 J2 665396 Minette Wolmarans Amigo Limpopo 10.844 11 3

67 J2 Stefanie Vermeulen Slingshot Mpumalanga 11.125 12 3

268 J2 666558 Natasha de Bruin Jourdan Boas Western Cape 11.164 13 3

282 J2 Carma Pieterse Nikita Northern Cape 11.196 14 3

208 J2 665750 Jeanrie van der Merwe Fleur Carmen Limpopo 11.205 15 3

70 J2 Dian de Witt Gypsy Freestate 11.252 16 3

196 J2 Marizelle Wille Bam-Bam Freestate 11.255 17 3

197 J2 664502 Emma Steynberg Eclipse Award Gauteng 11.264 18 3

207 J2 664510 Marli van der Linde Rossini Royale Gauteng 11.275 19 3

205 J2 666332 Kayleigh Walker Jock Saviour North West 11.342 20 3

68 J2 Marizelle Wille Champagne Freestate 11.374 21 3

60 J2 Michelle du Plessis Texas Freestate 11.461 22 2

58 J2 Denika Ras Katima Freestate 11.522 23 2

65 J2 Lemise Gersbach Ocean Gauteng 11.572 24 2

195 J2 Nicole Standing Hubini Freestate 11.601 25 2

63 J2 Abigail Fourie Jair Jassur Gauteng 11.615 26 2

64 J2 Christo Raath DV Something Special Gauteng 11.643 27 2

203 J2 665475 Johannes Cornelius van der Linde Hannah KZN 11.699 28 2

284 J2 Tanielle Jordaan Tasha Western Cape 11.703 29 2

211 J2 665356 Karmien Pretorius Caramel Mpumalanga 11.914 30 2

57 J2 Sonet Raath Casey Gauteng 12.108 31 2

280 J2 Mia Botha Moon Shadow Mpumalanga 12.304 32 2

62 J2 Nicole Standing Rainbow Freestate 13.109 33 1

59 J2 Zané Theron Blue Mpumalanga 15.502 34 0

Single Stake Race Level J2 Nationals 2022 Day 1+2
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

213 J2 665508 Wynand Bezuidenhout Miss Kushi Northern Cape 11.045 1 4

204 J2 664334 AJ van der Westhuizen Buchels Blue Horizon Limpopo 11.371 2 3

196 J2 Marizelle Wille Bam-Bam Freestate 11.417 3 3

66 J2 Ilandie Rall Gonzalo Freestate 11.422 4 3

206 J2 666362 Franco Du Plessis (A) Chloes Mambo Limpopo 11.448 5 3

200 J2 664934 Ane Pretorius Kenneth MacArthur Limpopo 11.627 6 3

212 J2 665396 Minette Wolmarans Amigo Limpopo 11.649 7 3

208 J2 665750 Jeanrie van der Merwe Fleur Carmen Limpopo 11.842 8 3

280 J2 Mia Botha Moon Shadow Mpumalanga 11.844 9 3

65 J2 Lemise Gersbach Ocean Gauteng 11.852 10 3

205 J2 666332 Kayleigh Walker Jock Saviour North West 11.898 11 3

60 J2 Michelle du Plessis Texas Freestate 11.921 12 2

203 J2 665475 Johannes Cornelius van der Linde Hannah KZN 11.947 13 2

68 J2 Marizelle Wille Champagne Freestate 11.958 14 2

61 J2 Rosa Yasmine van Niekerk Zahara North West 12.018 15 2

198 J2 665117 Bronwyn Killick Jam KZN 12.026 16 2

282 J2 Carma Pieterse Nikita Northern Cape 12.032 17 2

69 J2 Brigiette Britz Cavel Stride North West 12.114 18 2

58 J2 Denika Ras Katima Freestate 12.163 19 2

70 J2 Dian de Witt Gypsy Freestate 12.169 20 2

268 J2 666558 Natasha de Bruin Jourdan Boas Western Cape 12.232 21 2

197 J2 664502 Emma Steynberg Eclipse Award Gauteng 12.273 22 2

67 J2 Stefanie Vermeulen Slingshot Mpumalanga 12.460 23 2

55 J2 Annika Serfontein Secret Freestate 12.490 24 2

284 J2 Tanielle Jordaan Tasha Western Cape 12.583 25 2

211 J2 665356 Karmien Pretorius Caramel Mpumalanga 12.616 26 2

71 J2 0 Ebeth Rossouw Ou Drew Top Wolf Northern Cape 12.688 27 2

64 J2 Christo Raath DV Something Special Gauteng 12.872 28 1

59 J2 Zané Theron Blue Mpumalanga 12.924 29 1

62 J2 Nicole Standing Rainbow Freestate 12.994 30 1

195 J2 Nicole Standing Hubini Freestate 13.062 31 1

63 J2 Abigail Fourie Jair Jassur Gauteng 13.097 32 1

207 J2 664510 Marli van der Linde Rossini Royale Gauteng 13.687 33 1

57 J2 Sonet Raath Casey Gauteng NT - NT

Speed Barrels Level J2 Nationals 2022 Day 1+2
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Placing Total Score 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th NT

65 J2 Lemise Gersbach Ocean Gauteng 1 912 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0

64 J2 Christo Raath DV Something Special Gauteng 2 892 1 1 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

268 J2 666558 Natasha de Bruin Jourdan Boas Western Cape 3 890 0 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 1 0

198 J2 665117 Bronwyn Killick Jam KZN 4 888 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0

206 J2 666362 Franco Du Plessis (A) Chloes Mambo Limpopo 5 887 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 0

213 J2 665508 Wynand Bezuidenhout Miss Kushi Northern Cape 6 876 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0

204 J2 664334 AJ van der Westhuizen Buchels Blue Horizon Limpopo 7 874 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

282 J2 Carma Pieterse Nikita Northern Cape 8 871 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

69 J2 Brigiette Britz Cavel Stride North West 9 870 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0

197 J2 664502 Emma Steynberg Eclipse Award Gauteng 10 868 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0

196 J2 Marizelle Wille Bam-Bam Freestate 11 865 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

200 J2 664934 Ane Pretorius Kenneth MacArthur Limpopo 11 865 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

71 J2 Ebeth Rossouw Ou Drew Top Wolf Northern Cape 13 863 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0

62 J2 Nicole Standing Rainbow Freestate 14 855 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0

60 J2 Michelle du Plessis Texas Freestate 15 852 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

284 J2 Tanielle Jordaan Tasha Western Cape 16 850 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0

203 J2 665475 Johannes Cornelius van der Linde Hannah KZN 17 849 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

61 J2 Rosa Yasmine van Niekerk Zahara North West 18 846 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

70 J2 Dian de Witt Gypsy Freestate 19 841 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

205 J2 666332 Kayleigh Walker Jock Saviour North West 19 841 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

68 J2 Marizelle Wille Champagne Freestate 21 837 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

208 J2 665750 Jeanrie van der Merwe Fleur Carmen Limpopo 22 831 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

55 J2 Annika Serfontein Secret Freestate 23 826 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

58 J2 Denika Ras Katima Freestate 24 823 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

66 J2 Ilandie Rall Gonzalo Freestate 25 818 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

211 J2 665356 Karmien Pretorius Caramel Mpumalanga 26 799 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0

67 J2 Stefanie Vermeulen Slingshot Mpumalanga 27 789 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

59 J2 Zané Theron Blue Mpumalanga 28 760 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

195 J2 Nicole Standing Hubini Freestate 29 756 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

207 J2 664510 Marli van der Linde Rossini Royale Gauteng 30 742 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

280 J2 Mia Botha Moon Shadow Mpumalanga 31 737 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

63 J2 Abigail Fourie Jair Jassur Gauteng 32 731 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

212 J2 665396 Minette Wolmarans Amigo Limpopo 33 702 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2

57 J2 Sonet Raath Casey Gauteng 34 144 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8
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